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例）10 が１こで（ 10  ）

① 10 + 20 ＝

② 20 + 30 ＝

③ 50 + 20 ＝

④ 40 + 60 ＝

⑤ 100 + 100 ＝

⑥ 100 + 300 ＝

⑦ 400 + 300 ＝

⑧ 500 + 300 ＝

① 10 が３こで（ ）

10 10 10

② 10 が６こで（ ）

1010 10 10 10 10

③ 10 が 10こで（ ）

10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10

④ 10 が 12こで（ ）

10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10

⑤ 100 が２こで（ ）

100 100

⑥ 100 が５こで（ ）

100 100 100 100 100

つぎのかずはいくつになりますか？１

つぎのけいさんをしましょう。２

No.１

30 60

100

120

200 500

30 200

50 400

70 700

100 800


